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ELEVATION -03

ELEVATION -04

ROOF SPECIFICATIONS

-Pre-painted roofing sheets and ridge

caps on well seasoned and treated
softwood timber comprising of

50x75mm purlins,50x 1 00mm trusses
and wall plate,50x75mm and 50x50mm

ceiling joists and brandering with
25x225mm fascia boards.
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. SUB-STRUCTURES DETAILS

-40mm thick floor screed(1:4) mix

-150mm "

" slab (1:2:4) mix

-50mm thick treated murram blinding

-300mm thick hardcore filling
-450x150mm thick strip foundation(1:3:6) mix
-Depth of foundation to be decided on site.

GEN NOTES
- 437 meanaremts are fn wf) fmtars
-0sty tigured dlemactiom 1 Se used
-The contractor 1o check aad veryfy a1l dimssatons
Befare commcemest of the work

MECHANICAL
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-1.C. denates inwect fon chasber
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-G.T. Demates gulley trap

Grstes pussieg bosmath figingn and droes
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-AT1 underground fosl & waste drain pipe shall b
Of VC, te comly with 5. $355.

-Sterm water pipss ts comply with B5. 556
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2020 03 27 2019-06-28 17,269.58 | 3,571.10 61,671,414 | 61,669,300 2,114
e s 4% = & Ty IFEHE v
2019-06-28 B sFue 61671414
2019-07-23 s =] 30,000 61,641,414 1
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nE TR 100,000 57,041,414 3
{51 a2 3,020,000 54,021,414 4
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a3 QIgig| 1,200,000 50,581,414 7
2019-07-29 Xy 27 200,000 50,381,414 8
2019-08-04 XR§ =27y 800,000 49581414 9
2019-08-12 o3 ol 24 b 400,000 49,181,414 10
2019-08-17 X} xg 3 648,000 48533414 1
XpXg 2y 600,000 47,933,414 12
2019-08-18 X}Xg ApiE 2,058,000 45,875,414 13
2019-08-24 N3] AHE 2,100,000 43775414 14
X5 P 45,000 43,730,414 15
2019-08-25 XX x| = 7Y 5,355,000 38,375,414 16
2019-08-26 i3] AoIE 2B 22) 1,544,000 36,831,414 17
2019-09-09 g2 o7 | 500,000 36,331,414 18
2019-09-11 X HP 750,000 35,581,414 19
2019-09-14 o2 o124 H| 300,000 35,281.414 20
2019-09-18 ST o2 1,520,600 33,760,814 21
2019-09-22 pioT o3y 227,200 33533614 2
XERE L 171,000 33,362,614 23
2019-10-04 XX oM X8 2,335,500 31,027,114 24
2019-10-05 X} g =27) 616,000 30,411,114 25
2019-10-15 X} 1§ ApE 150,000 30,261,114 26
XXy H2 S7Y 100,000 30,161,114 27
AlH| o 164,000 29,997,114 28
XX§ =7 350,000 29,647,114 29
2 S 2,534,000 27,113,114 30
2019-10-16 o2 P17 | 800,000 26,313,114 31
2019-10-22 nE 27 24H4| 300,000 26,013,114 32




X}pg o4t 3,200,000 22,813,114 33
2019-10-25 B 01 24 H)| 1,000,000 21,813,114 34
2019-10-28 AlY| -1 81,000 21,732,114 35
A2t HD 291,000 21,441,114 36
2019-10-31 XXy HA HA 914,000 20,527,114 37
2019-11-02 o2 ol 74H)| 1,200,000 19,327,114 38
2019-11-06 p¥3 ) Hp 194,000 19,133,114 39
1E 4| 30,000 19,103,114 a0
2019-11-09 o3 Ol 24 b 900,000 18,203,114 4
2019-11-11 Al s 81,000 18122114 42
2g F&H| 30,000 18,092,114 43
RERE 23| 369,000 17,723,114 44
Kb g o R 1,003,000 16,720,114 45
2019-11-13 o3 01 24 b 400,000 16,320,114 46
X} g ARE 300,000 16,020,114 47
2019-11-14 pi3Y) Baz 796,000 15,224,114 43
2019-11-19 X} g =22 24,000 15,200,114 49
Xty HE|(gHE) 144,000 15,056,114 50
2019-12-29 Xty paEd) 1,260,000 13,796,114 51
2019-12-31 o2 217 | 640,000 13,156,114 52
2019-01-02 Y3 168,000 12,988,114 53
2020-01-03 nE Z=5H| 30,000 12,958,114 54
Yo | 2 121,000 12,837,114 55
2020-01-08 3] 2 700,000 12137114 56
piby HI R HA 5,147,000 6,990,114 57
Ag| a3 110,000 6,880,114 58
RE F8H| 100,000 6,780,114 59
2020-01-09 X} Xg 2 462,000 6,318,114 60
Xty Az 420,000 5,898,114 61
XX =7y 2,940,000 2,958,114 62
2020-01-11 a2 o114 440,000 2518114 63
2020-01-12 o2 bals] 500,000 2,018,114 64
2020-01-25 o2 o171 500,000 1518114 65
2020-02-01 o2 P17 b 400,000 1,118,114 66
2020-02-20 TR PLE X228 1,008,000 110,114 67
2020-02-21 X RE HolE 72,000 38114 68
P2 ElE %2 36,000 2114 69
61,669,300 2,114
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